
 

 

2020 ORP Club Days Schedule 
 

  1.   Friday             Mar   20  

  2.   Saturday          Mar  21       

  3.   Friday         Apr     10 

  4.   Saturday         Apr  11        

  5.   Sunday       Apr         12 

  6.   Friday           May       08 

  7.   Saturday        May       09 

  8.   Sunday          May       10 

  9.   Friday  July  03 

10.   Saturday  July  04 

11.   Sunday  July  05 

12.   Friday  July   31 

13.   Saturday  Aug   01 

14.   Sunday  Aug  02 

15.   Friday  Sept  04 

16.   Saturday  Sept  05 

17.   Sunday  Sept  06 

18.   Friday  Oct  09 

19.   Saturday  Oct  10 

20.   Sunday  Oct  11 

 

 

Unscheduled Days:Any open available date Janury 1 to Dec 

31can be requested for an unscheduled Club day. 

Please contact the track office for more details. 


